List of participants

Girls 18

Girls 18
2024-11-02 09:25 (32 entries)

Directly qualified

355
066
174
191

Nilsson Alice, Vaxtorps BOIS
Kalvatn Christine, Fokus BTK
Sadikovic Enisa, Luxembourg
Fred Josephina, Mariedals IK

Group stage

361
088
266
378
243
211
175
054
188
008
281
325
145
223
187
213
369
081
215
001
292
393
208
003
151
085
349
335

Ellermann Clara, Vasters BTK

Franzén Nellie, Halmstad BTK

Stahle Olin Klara, Sparvagens BTK
Zetterstrom Frida, Angby SK

Freij Nathalie, Sparvagens BTK

Asp Amanda, Norrtalje Bordtennisklubb
Dumont Tessy, Luxembourg

Thorén Wilma, Eslévs Al BTK

Hallik Amanda, Maardu LTK

Andersson Ellinor, Askims BTK

Chehab Eddin Maram, Stratos Enkdping BTK
Ditlevsen Laerke, TKC Fyn

Elmerkind Ebba, Jamj6 BTK

Frantsen Alberte, Roskilde Bordtennis
Gorjatsova Olivia, Maardu LTK

Karlsrud Malene, Norway

Kellow Mia, Angby SK

Kinell Juni, Halmstad BTK

Kjolsd6 Emma, Norway

Kristensen Anastasia, Amager BTK
Lundqyvist Nike, Séderhamns UIF

Larka Julia, Angby SK

Miles Greta, Norrtulls SK

Overgraard Fiona, Amager BTK

Pettersen Kvinge Maja, Kobra Bordtennisklubb
Sahle Sofia, Halmstad BTK

Strandhave Jgrgensen Sofie, Vestegnen BTK
Turk Elis, TTC Viljandi Sakala

Swveden Sar Angby Int TTEX GAMES

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by Angby SK.



